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Belle Hall Shopping Center offers an exci�ng mix of
na�onal retailers, specialty shops and restaurants. It is 
conveniently located at I-526 and Long Point Road in 
Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina which is within the 
Charleston metropolitan area. The 297,737 square 
foot open-air center has been designed to reflect the 
city’s unique architectural aesthe�c. Major tenants 
include Harris Teeter, PetSmart, Stein Mart, Crunch
Fitness and Tuesday Morning.

ABOUT BELLE HALL SHOPPING CENTER DEMOGRAPHICS

SPACE FOR LEASE
Located: Off I-540 on Long Point Road, Mount Pleasant, SC

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

3 Mile Radius
5 Mile Radius
10 Mile Radius

Population

Median Household Income

Total Households

Median Age

2019 2024
42,333
83,032
256,567

46,344
92,176
280,922

$88,731
$93,251
$66,111

$103,337
$105,762
$76,601

18,083
34,735
105,374

19,808
38,592
115,553

40.8
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